PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

Harrow Summer School 2024

%3 HARROW SCHOOL

SHORT
2 COURSES

ACTIVITIES EXCURSIONS MEAL TIME
ENGLISH OTHER (AS
LESSONS DETAILED)

[ SL - SUPPLIER LEAD ACTIVITY |

HSS 4B & C | 18th - 31st July

Thursday 18 Jul

Saturday 20 Jul Sunday 21 Jul Monday 22 Jul Tuesday 23 Jul Wednesday 24 Jul

Friday 19 Jul

0800

0830

0900

0930

1000

1030

100

130

1200

1230

1300

ARRIVALS

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

1730

1800

SUPPER

BREAKFAST LIE IN BREAKFAST LIE IN BREAKFAST LIE N

WELCOME ADDRESS NS BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

PLACEMENT TESTING GENERAL ENGLISH

ROSONIES GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH 0900 - 1230
0930 - 1300 R AR 0930 - 1300

Theme Park
TOUR WESTFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE

OR LUNCH &

LUNCH LUNCH TEN PIN BOWLING

DOWNTIME MUSEUMS & GALLERIES TRIP
ACADEMIC OPTIONS London ACADEMIC OPTIONS ACADEMIC OPTIONS Packed Lunch
1350 - 1600 1350 - 1600 1350 - 1600

INFLATABLES (SL) & TEAM GAMES Packed Lunch
DOWNTIME

COURSE PHOTOGRAPH - Old

prckell DODGEBALL, PHOTOGRPAHY (SL) &
FOOTBALL
HSFC, HSFC Meeting Room & Knoll
MUGA

CIRCUS SKILLS (SL), VOLLEYBALL &
SKATEBOARDING (SL)
Ducker 1& Parade Ground

DOWNTIME

SUPPER
SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER SUPPER
WEST END THEATRE

EVENING ACTIVITIES DOWNTIME el e DOWNTIME
2000 TBC EVENING ACTIVITIES HOUSE THEME EVENING
2030 |[RECESEORIENTSTICHIESERLE IR TBC RAVE IN THE CAVE EVENING ACTIVITIES
2100 Disco
2150 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME Racket Courts DOWNTIME

Thursday 25 Jul
BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

LUNCH

ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1350 - 1600

SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE?

1630

1700

PREPERATION

Various

SUPPER

SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE?

Friday 26 Jul Saturday 27 Jul Sunday 28 Jul Monday 29 Jul Tuesday 30 Jul Wednesday 31 Jul

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST LIE IN BREAKFAST LIE IN
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230 GENERAL ENGLISH 0900 - 1230 FINAL LESSON
0930 - 1300 0930 - 1300

LONDON DAY TRIP LUNCH LUNCH

Packed Lunch DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
ACADEMIC OPTIONS ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1350 - 1600 1350 - 1600 DEPARTURES

BASEBALL, ARTS & CRAFTS, BIRD OF FOOTBALL, TENNIS, JEWELLERY

PREY DISPLAY (SL) MAKING, ARTS & CRAFTS

DOWNTIME

SPORTSFEST DOWNTIME
SUPPER prckell SUPPER
DOWNTIME DOWNTIME THAMES RIVER BOAT DISCO

HOUSE THEME EVENING BBQ CHILL ON THE HILL Supper Offsite
Chapel Terrace Pool, board games, film, video games FAREWELL BBQ
Chapel Terrace

DOWNTIME / PACK

AWARDS CEREMONY

2000 COMPETITION
2030 Ryan Theatre
2100

2130

2300 DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice



